Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gregory Hopkins - (934134) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.23
1:27.27
3:26.27
7:25.99
1:00.30
1:65.32
1:05.13

52.79
1:57.40

2:03.27

to LC

39.80
1:28.20
3:28.00
7:29.10
1:00.80
1:56.40
1:05.40

53.20
1:58.10

2:03.30

SC WA
Pts

135
135
111
107
70
110
37
73
69
63

Date

27/09/15
27/02/16
27/09/15
27/09/15
23/09/12
27/09/15
22/09/12
21/10/12
20/1012
12/05/13

Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Gwynedd AA + B Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Conwy Autumn Meet 2012

Conwy Autumn Meet 2012

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
LLandudno
LLandudno

Llandudno

License

WL151457
WL160385
WL151457
WL151457
WAL446
WL151457
WAL446
WAL457
WAL457
WAL493
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