Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gregory Hopkins - (934134) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.23	39.80	135	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	WL151457	3
100 Freestyle	1:27.27	1:28.20	135	27/02/16	Gwynedd AA + B Meet	Llandudno	WL160385	3
200 Freestyle	3:26.27	3:28.00	111	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	WL151457	3
400 Freestyle	7:25.99	7:29.10	107	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	WL151457	3
50 Breaststroke	1:00.30	1:00.80	70	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
100 Breaststroke	1:55.32	1:56.40	110	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	WL151457	3
50 Butterfly	1:05.13	1:05.40	37	22/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
50 Backstroke	52.79	53.20	73	21/10/12	Conwy Autumn Meet 2012	LLandudno	WAL457	2
100 Backstroke	1:57.40	1:58.10	69	20/10/12	Conwy Autumn Meet 2012	LLandudno	WAL457	2
100 Individual Medley	2:03.27	2:03.30	63	12/05/13	BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development	Llandudno	WAL493	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS